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HAYAJIbHOE OBUHIEE OGPA30BAHHUE NPENC /
IIpeameTsni O6nem KJIACChI
y4eOHbIX | 2a 26 2B 3a 36 3B 4a 46 4B 4r
4acoB
Maremaruka 2 kn-136 | 15.09 14.09 27.09 15.09 15.09 15.09 23.09 23.09 23.09 21.09
3 kn-136 | 29.09 25.10 25.10 03.10 03.10 03.10 12.10 12.10 12.10 12.10
4 kn-136 | 19.10 28.10 01.12 25.10 25.10 25.10 24.10 24.10 24.10 27.10
30.11 01.12 14.12 29.11 29.11 29.11 14.11 14.11 14.11 16.11
13.12 14.12 31.01 21.12 21.12 21.12 05.12 05.12 05.12 30.11
31.01 31.01 15.02 25.01 25.01 25.01 11.01 11.01 11.01 21.12
16.02 15.02 16.03 08.02 08.02 08.02 20.02 20.02 20.02 19.01
13.03 15.03 11.04 02.03 02.03 02.03 10.03 10.03 10.03 27.01
17.04 10.04 15.05 04.04 04.04 04.04 17.03 17.03 17.03 15.02
16.05 15.05 20.04 20.04 20.04 18.04 18.04 18.04 09.03
16.05 16.05 16.05 03.05 03.05 03.05 21.04
19.05 19.05 19.05 05.05
+ BIIp + BOp + BIIp + BOIp
Hroro 10 10 9 11 11 11 13 13 13 13
Pycckuii s3b1k 2 kn-136 | 13.09 13.09 13.09 13.09 13.09 13.09 19.09 19.09 19.09 14.09
3kn-136 | 14.10 04.10 29.09 04.10 04.10 04.10 03.10 03.10 03.10 07.10
4 kn-136 | 01.12 25.10 26.10 27.10 27.10 27.10 26.10 26.10 26.10 30.11
19.12 21.11 24.11 02.12 02.12 02.12 09.12 09.12 09.12 13.12
02.02 22.12 16.12 23.12 23:12 23:12 20.12 20.12 20.12 19.01
14.03 27.01 20.01 24.01 24.01 24.01 28.02 28.02 28.02 09.02
05.04 27.02 17.02 17.02 17.02 17.02 15.03 15.03 15.03 22.02
04.05 16.03 14.03 27.02 27.02 27.02 19.04 19.04 19.04 06.04
17.05 27.04 07.04 17.04 17.04 17.04 10.05 10.05 10.05 25.04
17.05 16.05 25.04 25.04 25.04 + BIp + BIIp + BNp + Brp
18.05 18.05 18.05
Hroro 9 10 10 11 11 11 10 10 10 10
AHrITHHACKUH 2kn-68 | 16.12 16.12 16.12 25.10 25.10 24.10 24.10 24.10 24.10 24.10
A3BIK 3kn-68 | 10.03 10.03 10.03 20.12 20.12 19.12 19.12 19.12 19.12 19.12




Uroro 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
Oxpyxaromuii Mup 4xn -68 BIIp BIIp BIIp BIIP
Hroro 1 1 1 1
OCHOBHOE OBIIEE OBPA30OBAHUE
IIpeameTnl 0Oo0neMm Kiaccenl
yueOHBIX | Sa 56 5B 6a 60 6B Ta 70 7B 8a 80 8B 8r 9a 96
4acoB
Maremaruka Skn -175 | 07.09 | 07.09 | 07.09 | 08.09 | 08.09 | 08.09
6kn -175 | 23.09 | 23.09 | 23.09 |05.10 | 06.10 | 06.10
03.10 | 03.10 |03.10 |13.10 |13.10 | 13.10
11.10 |11.10 | 11.10 | -Bmp -BIIp -BIIp
-BIIp -BIIp -BIIp 26.11 | 2711 | 27.11
29.10 |29.10 |29.10 |16.12 |16.12 | 16.12
08.12 |08.12 |08.12 |3101 |10.01 |10.01
20.12 | 20.12 | 20.12 |02.03 |01.02 | 01.02
01.02 | 01.02 |01.02 |12.04 |07.03 | 07.03
03.03 | 03.03 |03.03 |04.05 |19.04 | 19.04
07.04 | 07.04 |07.04 |2205 |12.05 | 12.05
+Bnp | +eop | +Bmop | +Bmp | 23.05 | 23.05
25.05 | 25.05 | 25.05 +BOp | +BIOpP
Hroro 12 12 12 11 12 12
Aurebpa 7xn -105 07.09 07.09 | 07.09 |07.09 |07.09 |09.09 |07.09 |12.09. | 12.09.
8k -105 03.10 03.10 | 03.10 |07.10 |o07.10 |07.10 | 07.10 |13.10 13.10
9k -102 13.10 13.10 | 13.10 | -Bmp -BIIp -BOp | -BIOp 19.10 19.10
-BIIp -BIIp -BIIp 24.10 | 24.10 |21.10 | 24.10 | 12.12 12.12
21.10 21.10 |21.10 |30.11 |30.11 |30.11 |30.11 |30.01 30.01
16.11 16.11 |16.11 |23.01 |23.01 |23.01 |23.01 |22.02 22.02
07.12 07.12 | 07.12 |06.03 | 06.03 | 10.03 | 06.03 | 05.04 05.04
13.01 13.01 |13.01 |14.04 |14.04 |19.04 |14.04 |+ mpob. | +
06.02 06.02 | 06.02 |03.05 |03.05 |+Bop | 03.05 |or mpoo.
15.03 15.03 |15.03 |19.05 |19.05 |12.05 |19.05 ors
28.04 28.04 | 28.04 | +Bmop | +BHp +BHp
15.05 15.05 | 15.05
26.05 26.05 | 26.05
+BIIp +BIIp +BIIp
Hroro 13 13 13 10 10 9 10 8 8




I'eomerpus Txn -70 11.10 11.10 |11.10 |10.11 |10.11 |27.10 |10.11 |13.12 13.12
8k -70 09.02 09.02 | 09.02 |12.01 |12.01 |22.12 |12.01 |28.02 28.02
Ok -68 02.05 02.05 | 0205 |07.02 |07.02 |02.02 |07.02 |+ mpob. |+
11.04 |11.04 |11.04 |11.04 | om npo0.
11.05 |11.05 |11.05 |11.05 or3
Hroro 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 3
Pycckuit si3pik | Sk -175 | 12.09 | 12.09 | 12.09 | 20.09 | 19.09 | 19.09 23.09 19.09 |12.09 |21.09 |20.09 |21.09 |21.09 |12.09 07.09
6km -210 | 04.10- | 04.10- | 04.10- | 04.10- | 04.10- | 04.10- 11.10- | 11.10- | 11.10- | 04.10- | 04.10- | 04.10- | 04.10- | 03.10 19.09
7xn -140 | Bop BIIp BIIp BIIp BIIp BIIp BIIp BIIp BIIp BIIp BIIp BIIp BIIp 11.10- | 11.10-
8km-105 | 21.10 |21.10 |21.10 |10.10 |10.10 | 10.10 29.11 27.10 | 24.10 |20.10 |20.10 |13.10 |13.10 | Bmp BIIP
9xm-102 | 18.11 | 18.11 |18.11 | 26.11 | 08.11 | 08.11 31.01 30.11 | 1511 | 2211 |2211 |16.11 |16.11 | 22.09 22.10
07.12 | 07.12 |07.12 |2212 |19.12 | 19.12 17.02 21.12 |16.12 |13.12 |13.12 |09.12 | 09.12 | 14.11 10.11
26.01 |26.01 |26.01 |07.02 |31.01 |31.01 18.04 15.02 |20.01 |18.01 |17.01 |16.01 |16.01 |15.12 15.12
17.02 |17.02 |17.02 | 02.03 | 21.02 | 21.02 18.05 16.03 | 24.02 | 09.02 |09.02 |01.02 |01.02 |23.01 19.01
13.04 |13.04 | 13.04 |22.03 | 13.03 | 13.03 +B1Ip 08.05 |17.03 |09.03 |09.03 |17.02 |17.02 | 16.02 15.02
2405 |24.05 |24.05 |1505 |10.04 | 10.04 18.05 | 10.04 |14.04 |14.04 |31.03 |31.03 | 20.03 22.03
+Bnp | +tBop | +Bup | +Bmp | 12.05 | 12.05 22.05 |12.05 |18.05 |18.05 |08.05 | 08.05 | 10.04 10.04
+BOp | +BIpP +pnp | +BOp | +Bmp | +BOp | +Bmp | +Bop | 15.05 15.05
+ po06. | +
ora mpoo.
ora
Hroro 10 10 10 10 11 11 8 11 11 11 11 11 11 12 12
AHTIIMHCKII 5kmn-105 | 16.09 | 25.10 | 16.09 | 03.10 |03.10 | 03.10 29.09 28.09 |29.09 |18.10 |19.10 |20.10 | 21.10 | 29.09 25.10
SI3BIK 6xm -105 | 26.10 | 22.12 | 26.10 07.11 | 07.11 | 07.11 21.10 24.10 | 25.10 | -Bmp -BIIp -BOp | -BOOp 27.10 19.12
7xn-105 | 14.12 | 04.04 | 14.12 | 30.11 | 30.11 | 29.11 24.11 23.11 |24.11 | 2410 |26.10 |25.10 | 26.10 |01.12 14.03
8w -105 | 14.03 | 24.05 | 14.03 | 2212 | 2212 | 2212 16.12 19.12 | 20.12 | 2312 |2212 |23.12 |23.12 |19.12 22.05
9xx -102 | 17.05 17.05 | 02.02 | 02.02 | 02.02 26.01 25.01 |26.01 |10.03 |14.03 |13.03 |10.03 | 16.03
7.02 |27.02 | 27.02 17.02 20.02 |21.02 |25.05 |2505 |26.05 |24.05 |18.05
16.03 | 16.03 | 16.03 17.03 15.03 | 26.03
17.04 | 17.04 | 18.04 20.04 12.04 | 19.04
29.05 | 29.05 | 29.05 18.05 10.05 | 16.05
29.05 24.05 | 30.05
+BIIp +BIIp +BIIp
Hroro 5 4 5 9 9 9 11 11 11 5 5 5 5 6 4
Hemenknit 6k -35 30.09 | 30.09 | 29.09 04.10 04.10 | 06.10 |14.10 |14.10 |17.10 |17.10
SI3BIK 7 -35 0212 | 02.12 | 16.12 06.12. | 06.12. | 15.12 |09.12 | 09.12 |05.12 | 05.12
8k -35 10.02 | 10.02 | 17.02 14.02 14.02 |12.02 |17.02 |17.02 | 20.02 | 20.02
12.05 |12.05 | 28.04 18.04 18.04 | 11.04 [21.04 |21.04 |24.04 | 24.04
Hroro 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
Dusnka 7xa -70 19.09 19.09 |19.09 |13.10 |13.10 |13.10 |13.10 |?24.11 24.11




8k -70 05.10 05.10 | 05.10 |29.11 |29.11 |29.11 |29.11 |23.12 23.12
9xn -102 23.11 23.11 | 2311 |17.01 |17.01 |17.01 |17.01 | 09.03 09.03
09.01 09.01 | 09.01 |14.03 |14.03 |14.03 | 14.03 | 20.04 20.04
29.03 29.03 | 29.03 |18.04 |18.04 |18.04 |18.04 | Bmp BIIP
17.05 17.05 |17.05 |18.05 |18.05 |18.05 | 18.05
24.05 24.05 | 24.05 | Bmop BIIp BIIp BIIP
BIIp BIIp BIIp
Hroro 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 5
Xumust 8k -70 2211 | 2211 | 2211 | 21.11 | 26.09 26.09
9k -68 31.01 |31.01 |31.01 |30.01 |26.10 25.10
18.04 |18.04 |18.04 |17.04 |12.12 12.12
16.05 |16.05 |16.05 | 15.05 | 27.02 27.02
26.04 25.04
Hroro 4 4 4 4 S S
buonorus Sk -35 20.10 | 20.10 | 20.10— | Bmop BIIP BIIPp BIIP BIIP BIIP BIIP BIIP BIIP
6k -35 —BIp | —BIp BIIpP +B1Ip +Brp | +Bop | tBup | +BOp | +BOp | +BIp
7xn -35 +Brnp | +BOp | +BOp
8k -70
9k -68
Hroro 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
I'eorpadus S5kn-35 | 13.09 |09.09 |08.09 |27.09 |22.09 |27.09 28.09 28.09 |28.09 |09.09 |09.09 |12.09 |12.09 |03.10 05.10
6k1-35 |08.11 |28.10 |27.10 |18.10 |13.10 | 18.10 13.03 13.03 | 13.03 |28.09 |28.09 |28.09 |27.09 |21.11 23.11
7xn-70 | 06.12 |02.12 |01.12 |27.10 |08.11 |27.10 05.04 05.04 | 05.04 |09.11 |09.11 |09.11 |08.11 |02.12 02.12
8wr-70 |31.01 |27.01 |26.12 |28.02 |02.03 | 28.02 19.04 19.04 |19.04 |23.11 |23.11 |23.11 |2211 |19.05 19.05
9xn-70 | 14.08 | 10.03 | 16.03 | 07.03 | 09.03 | 07.03 01.05 01.05 | 01.05 |30.11 |30.11 |30.11 |29.11 | +Bmp +BIIp
02.05 |21.04 |27.04 |+Buop |+Bmp | O+Bmp 22.05 2205 |22.05 |09.12 |09.12 |12.12 |12.12
+BIp +eop | tBop | 23.12 | 23.12 | 09.01 | 09.01
+BIp +eop | tBop | 18.01 | 18.01 |18.01 | 17.01
10.03 | 10.08 | 13.03 | 13.03
+BIIp +BIIp +BOp | +BOpP
+BIIp +BIIp +BOp | +BOP
Hroro 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 8 8 11 11 11 11 5 5
Wudopmaruka | 7xi -35 28.10 2410 |27.10 |11.10 |27.10 |24.10 |27.10 |28.10 26.10
8xir -35 16.12 12.12 | 15.12 | 20.12 |15.12 |12.12 |15.12 |16.12 14.12
9k -34 10.02 06.02 | 09.02 |31.01 |09.02 |06.02 |09.02 | 10.02 08.02
17.03 13.03 | 12.03 |14.03 |12.03 |13.03 | 12.03 |17.03 15.03
12.05 15.05 |11.05 |16.05 |11.05 |15.05 |11.05 |12.05 10.05
Hroro 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
HUcropus Sk -70 BIIp BIIp BIIp 12,10 | 12.10 |12.10- | Bmop BIIP BIIP BIIP BIIP BIIP BIIP BIIP BIIP
6 -70 —BIp | —BOp | BOp +BHp +Bnp | +BOp | +Bmp | tBOp | +BOp | +BOp




Txn -70 +Bmp | +BOp | +BOp
8k -70
9k -68
Hroro 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
CPEJHEE OBLIEE OBPA30BAHHUE
IIpeamersl O0beM yuyeOHBIX YaCOB Kiaccst
10 11
Auredpa 101 — 140; 11xn - 136 07.09 08.10 16.11 07.12 23.01 13.03 15.04 13.05 | 12.09 17.10 26.11 23.12 10.02 04.03 07.04
22.04
Anpens - npobHsiii EI'D
Hroro 8 9
['eomerpust 10k -70; 11k -68 27.1006.12 02.03 18.04 11.05 29.09 24.11 02.02 13.04
HToro 5 4

Pycckuii s13b1k

10k — 122,5; 11xn - 119

08.09 26.09 03.10 17.10 08.12 21.12 18.01 15.02
06.03 12.04 10.05

12.09 30.09 14.10 11.11 16.12 20.01 17.02
13.03 10.04 12.05
Amnpens - npob6usIii EI'D

Hroro 11 10
AHTTIHACKHH SI3BIK 10k — 105; 11xm - 102 28.1019.12 20.12 27.02 26.05 17.11 23.12 30.03 18.05

Hroro 5 4
HeMmenkuii s13pIk 10k - 105 18.10 09.12 28.04

Hroro 3

dusuka 10x1 — 70; 11x1 - 68 05.1002.12 01.03 03.05 05.1018.11 16.12 10.02 29.03 19.05
Hroro 4 6
AcTpoHOMHUS 10k — 70; 11 - 17 16.12 05.05 13.12

Hroro 2 1

Xumus 10x1 — 70; 11x1 - 68 07.0910.1021.11 12.12 01.03 17.05 20.10 12.01 20.02 06.04 08.05
Hroro 6

I'eorpadus 10x1 — 35; 11xn - 34 06.1017.11 01.12 19.01 06.04 15.09 29.09 26.01 16.03 04 - Brip
Hroro 5 5
Nudopmarnka 10x1 -35; 111 -34 18.10 13.12 14.02 14.03 16.05 17.1012.12 13.02 13.03 15.05
Hroro 5 5




